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7 
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NAME OF STUDENT 

Mr. Mahendra Sudhakar Harode 

Mr. Rahul LahujiThengane 

Miss. Paval Madhukar Bambole 

Miss. Manaswi Vishwanath Kokate 

Miss. Nikita Anata Atram 

Miss. Lakshmi Chintaman Ingole 

Miss. Vaishali Shrirang Kumbhare 

Mr. Rahul Sambaji Pathade 

Mr. Rahul Vijay Paunikar 

Miss. Priyanka Vinayak Patil 

Mr. Vikas Suresh Dhumare 

PAPER NAME 

Research methodology/ Computer Application/ 
Rescarch and Publication Ethics 

Research methodology/ Computer Application/ 
Research and Publication Ethics 

Computer Application/ Research and Publication Ethics 

Research methodology / Computer Application 

Research methodology 

Research methodology 

Rescarch methodology 

Computer Application 

Computer Application 

Computer Application 

Computer Application 

DATE 

01/07/2025 

01/07/2025 

02/07/2025 

02/07/2025 

02/07/2025 

02/07/2025 

02/07/2025 

03/07/2025 

03/07/2025 

03/07/2025 

03/07/2025 

TIME 

|1.00 AM to2 30 PM 

|L00 AM to2 30 PM 

02.30PM to 4 30 PM 

1L00 AM tol.30 PM 

02.30PM to 4.30 PM 

02.30PM to 4. 30 PM 

02.30PM to 4.30 PM 

|L.00AM to 12.00PM 

|L.00AM to 12.00PM 

01.00 PM to 2.00PM 

01.00 PM to 2.00 PM 
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